STYLE F, L-SHAPED
Tank Dimensions (inches)
Capacity
(gal) Part No. A B C D E F G H
WELDED
TOP J
Mounting Centers Piece
Weight
(lbs)D1 ± .12 D2 ± .12
80 V25880 59.88 38.38 36.06 6.38 13.38 25.00 16.00 16.00 12.00 58.25 34.00 574
100 V258100 59.88 42.56 36.06 6.38 16.38 26.00 16.00 16.00 12.00 58.25 38.00 720
120 V258120 72.00 42.56 36.06 6.38 16.38 26.00 16.00 16.00 12.00 70.25 38.00 847
150 V258150 72.00 50.56 39.06 6.38 18.38 32.00 16.00 16.00 12.00 70.25 46.00 945
200 V258200 84.00 51.56 42.06 6.38 18.38 33.00 16.00 24.00 16.00 82.25 47.00 1136
300 V258300 84.00 60.00 54.19 6.50 25.38 34.44 16.00 24.00 16.00 82.25 55.50 1409
400 V258400 84.00 60.00 54.19 6.50 28.38 31.44 16.00 24.00 16.00 82.25 55.50 1618
500 V258500 84.00 60.00 60.19 6.50 32.38 27.44 18.00 24.00 18.00 82.25 55.50 1793
600 V258600 90.00 62.00 66.19 6.50 30.38 31.44 22.00 30.00 20.00 88.25 57.50 1849
The Style F, L-Shaped Series provide users with a vertical reservoir and an adjacent platform for mounting system
components. The reservoir cover is partially hinged for convenient access to the inside of the reservoir, but also
has a welded section designed for mounting accessories directly to the top of the reservoir. The reservoir and
platform are fully supported by and welded to a skid allowing for most system assembly to be completed remotely